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� � � � � SMD LED Lamps

1.Soldering Pattern Dimension Unit : mm  Tolerance : ±0.25mm  Dimension Unit : mm(inches)  Tolerance : ±0.25mm (0.01")
2.We reserve the right to make changes at any time to enhance the design and / or performance of the product.
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daeLgniWlluG 3-D64RUZX )deR(PaG/PsAaG desuffiDdeR 726 0.2 5.2 7 92 º04

1

3-W64RUZX )deR(PaG/PsAaG raelCretaW 726 0.2 5.2 01 56 º02
3-D64RMZX )deR(sAlAaG desuffiDdeR 066 58.1 5.2 05 541 º04
3-W64RMZX )deR(sAlAaG raelCretaW 066 58.1 5.2 011 595 º02

3-W64KDMZX )deR(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 056 59.1 5.2 081 546 º02
3-W64DMZX )deR(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 046 9.1 5.2 082 056 º02

3-W64KOMZX )egnarO(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 016 1.2 5.2 081 596 º02
3-W64OMZX )egnarO(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 016 0.2 5.2 084 5921 º02
3-D64GMZX )neerG(PaG desuffiDneerG 565 2.2 5.2 6.2 9 º04
3-W64GMZX )neerG(PaG raelCretaW 565 2.2 5.2 63 59 º02

3-W64KGSZX )neerG(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 475 1.2 5.2 011 594 º02
3-W64GSZX )neerG(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 475 1.2 5.2 082 595 º02
3-W64GAZX )neerG(NaGnI raelCretaW 005 6.3 4.4 083 595 º02

3-W64KGBZX )neerG(NaGnI raelCretaW 515 2.4 8.4 082 595 º02
3-W64GBZX )neerG(NaGnI raelCretaW 025 0.4 5.4 082 596 º02

3-D64YUZX )wolleY(PaG/PsAaG desuffiDwolleY 095 1.2 5.2 6.2 9 º04
3-W64YUZX )wolleY(PaG/PsAaG raelCretaW 095 1.2 5.2 01 92 º02

3-W64KYMZX )wolleY(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 095 0.2 5.2 07 592 º02
3-W64YMZX )wolleY(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 095 0.2 5.2 011 896 º02

3-W64KBUZX )eulB(NaG raelCretaW 034 0.4 5.4 01 92 º02
3-W64BUZX )eulB(NaG raelCretaW 034 8.3 5.4 81 55 º02
3-W64BBZX )eulB(NaGnI raelCretaW 864 56.3 2.4 011 542 º02

daeLekoY 8-D64RUZX )deR(PaG/PsAaG desuffiDdeR 726 0.2 5.2 7 92 º04

2

8-W64RUZX )deR(PaG/PsAaG raelCretaW 726 0.2 5.2 01 56 º02
8-D64RMZX )deR(sAlAaG desuffiDdeR 066 58.1 5.2 05 541 º04
8-W64RMZX )deR(sAlAaG raelCretaW 066 58.1 5.2 011 595 º02

8-W64KDMZX )deR(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 056 59.1 5.2 081 546 º02
8-W64DMZX )deR(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 046 9.1 5.2 082 056 º02

8-W64KOMZX )egnarO(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 016 1.2 5.2 081 596 º02
8-W64OMZX )egnarO(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 016 0.2 5.2 084 5921 º02
8-D64GMZX )neerG(PaG desuffiDneerG 565 2.2 5.2 6.2 9 º04
8-W64GMZX )neerG(PaG raelCretaW 565 2.2 5.2 63 59 º02

8-W64KGSZX )neerG(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 475 1.2 5.2 011 594 º02
8-W64GSZX )neerG(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 475 1.2 5.2 082 595 º02
8-W64GAZX )neerG(NaGnI raelCretaW 005 6.3 4.4 083 595 º02

8-W64KGBZX )neerG(NaGnI raelCretaW 515 2.4 8.4 082 595 º02
8-W64GBZX )neerG(NaGnI raelCretaW 025 0.4 5.4 082 596 º02

8-D64YUZX )wolleY(PaG/PsAaG desuffiDwolleY 095 1.2 5.2 6.3 9 º04
8-W64YUZX )wolleY(PaG/PsAaG raelCretaW 095 1.2 5.2 01 92 º02

8-W64KYMZX )wolleY(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 095 0.2 5.2 07 592 º02
8-W64YMZX )wolleY(PlAaGnI raelCretaW 095 0.2 5.2 011 896 º02

8-W64KBUZX )eulB(NaG raelCretaW 034 0.4 5.4 01 92 º02
8-W64BUZX )eulB(NaG raelCretaW 034 8.3 5.4 81 55 º02
8-W64BBZX )eulB(NaGnI raelCretaW 864 56.3 2.4 011 542 º02
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Recommended Soldering Pattern

1

Recommended Soldering Pattern

http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUR46D-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUR46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMR46D-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMR46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMDK46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMD46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMOK46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMO46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMG46D-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMG46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZSGK46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZSG46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZAG46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZBGK46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZBG46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUY46D-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUY46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XMYY46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XMY46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XUBK46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XUB46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XBB46W-3.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUR46D-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUR46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMR46D-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMR46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMDK46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMD46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMOK46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMO46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMG46D-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZMG46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZSGK46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZSG46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZAG46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZBGK46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZBG46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUY46D-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XZUY46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XMYY46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XMY46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XUBK46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XUB46W-8.pdf
http://www.sunled.com/products/spec/XBB46W-8.pdf

